IV NEPTUN KUP 2025
SKOPJE, 1. - 2.3.2025

Disciplina 14
01.03.2025 - 17:15

Zenski/F, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista

MKD Otvoreno/Open
MKD - 16
MKD - 14
MKD - 12
MKD - 10

28.66
28.86
29.30
32.12
38.18

Mwa BnaxeBcka EmuHoBa
Mwa Bbnaxescka EmMuHoBa
Mwa Bbnaxescka EmMuHoBa
Katja TaHackocka

JaHa Munkoscka

ORION
ORION
ORION
SKO
BETA

3penaHvH (SRB)
3petbaHvH (SRB)

Grupa 1l od9, 17:15

1

o~NO O~ WN

Eva Kamdzijash
Meglena Dimovska
Marija Jakimovska
Eva Mojsovska
Ana Teova

Grupa 3 0d 9, 17:20

1

coO~NO O WN

Vlera Ibrahimi
Azra Bajrami
Katja Cvijetikj
Sara Randelovi¢
Prespa Dalldyshi
Tiara Shala

Rea Xhagkaj
Bojana Slavkovikj

Grupa 50d 9, 17:20

1

coO~NO O WN

Ana Manasijova
Melanija Kjulavkovska
Kaja Kostovska
Magdalena Nikolovska
Marta Milenkovska
Matea Cadikovska
Eva Hadjispasova
Rita Mahmutaj

Grupa 7 od 9, 17:25

1

coO~NO O WN

Bojana Manchevska
Simona Zdravkoska
Vanesa Ujka

Alisa Titini

Jana Velkovska
Matea Jankoska
Uejsa Kalaja

Lena Milosevska

Grupa 9 od 9, 17:25

0w N O WwWwNE

Esma Ibrahimi
Amira Gerguri
Parga Abazi
Emilija Velkova
Luna Djarmati
Riga Kastrati
Artesa Azemi
Tuana Gerguri

G.R.

14
15
11
16
15

10
16
16
14
14
10
15
15

13
15
14
13
13
15
13
15

13
11
12
14
10
12
13
12

09

13
09
11
11
12
10

Grupa 2 o0d 9, 17:15

1
Delfini Sport, SK NT 2
Vardar 2018, SK1:05.10 3
Karpo§, SK 1:01.00 4
Vardar 2018, SK1:04.31 5
Vardar 2018, SK NT 6
7
8

Ines Biba
Rubina Azemi
Matea Todorovska

Viktorija Grujovska

Tijana Slavkovikj
Parta Pula

Mina Georgievska
Lea Mehmeti

Grupa 4 od 9, 17:20

Emilija Krstajic
Dora Fileva
Tara Velickovi¢
Mila Nacevska
Sara Fileva
Darija Rafeska
Hana Shoshi

Tamara Jakimovska

Grupa 6 od 9, 17:20

Arba Ziba

Jana Ivanovska
Lana Grpchevski
Masa Mastelica
Marija Velkovska
Ema Bryma
Ornela Azemi
Stina Ismaili

Grupa 8 od 9, 17:25

Zenit SA, PR 50.83 1
Stek, PR 50.00 2
Vardar 2018, SK  49.63 3
Dubodica, LE 48.28 4
Delfini, PR 49.50 5
Zenit SA, PR 49.80 6
Aloha, PR 50.00 7
Skopje, SK 51.37 8
Skopije, SK 44.42 1
Vardar 2018, SK 43.31 2
Mladost, SK 42.80 3
Neptun, SK 42.56 4
Mladost, SK 42.80 5
Orion, SK 43.00 6
Delfin, SK 44.00 7
Delfini, PR 45.00 8
Neptun, SK 38.12 1
Atlantida, SK 38.00 2
Te Stela SA, Tl 37.70 3
Te Stela SA, TI 37.00 4
Vardar 2018, SK 37.62 5
Delfin, SK 37.70 6
Te Stela SA, TI 38.00 7
Orion, SK 39.00 8
Stek, PR 35.18

llirida, PR 35.00

Stek, PR 32.65

Neptun, SK 31.74

Te Stela SA, Tl 31.80

Stek, PR 34.00

Stek, PR 35.00

llirida, PR 35.80

Jana Hadjispasova
Georgina Stavreska

Bora Ademi

Dea Goxhaj

Eda Rahman
Nadja Paneva
Kalina Dimitrovska
Masa Radojevic

G.R.

16
16
11
10
15
17
16
17

08
13
15
15
16
14
14
15

10
08
13
14
13
14
13
15

11
11
15
10
13
11
11
10

30.10.2021
15.12.2019
13.12.2020
23.10.2016
Te Stela SA, Tl 55.00
Aloha, PR 54.00
Beta Sharks, SK  51.87
Struga, ST 51.62
Skopje, SK 51.72
Niko, PR 54.00
Mladost, SK 55.00
Stek, PR 57.00
Valis, VA 46.84
Struga, ST 46.22
Dubogica, LE 45.55
Vardar 2018, SK 45.18
Struga, ST 45.43
Skopje, SK 45.84
Aloha, PR 46.50
Vardar 2018, SK  48.00
Struga, ST 42.36
Aqua Pro, SK 41.71
Atlantida, SK 41.00
Sv. Nikola, NI 39.63
Vardar8, SK 40.00
Aloha, PR 41.00
Stek, PR 42.00
Delfini, PR 42.50
Delfin, SK 36.80
Vardar 2018, SK 36.54
Stek, PR 36.00
Te Stela SA, Tl 35.90
Vardar8, SK 36.00
Beta Sharks, SK  36.26
Vardar 2018, SK  36.62

Valis, VA 36.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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